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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 23 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
24.04.2016 - 9:45 Rezultati Prelim
Bosnia-Herzegovina Records 1:51.42 HAJDER, Ensar ZATU Berlin (GER) 12.04.2015
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 122:12.71 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Banja Luka 17.04.2011
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 141:59.24 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 21.12.2013
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 161:54.04 ČEPRKALO, Mihajlo 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 12.12.2015
Bosnia-Herzegovina Age Group Records - 181:53.62 HAJDER, Ensar ZATU Rome (ITA) 27.07.2009

Bodova: FINA 2015

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. MALČIĆ, Ilijan 96 22. April - Banja Luka 1:56.00+0,71 679
50m: 27.34 27.34 100m: 56.99 29.65 150m: 1:25.42 28.43 200m: 1:56.00 30.58

2. HREN, Erik 96 PK Branik 1:56.64 668
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 57.00 29.46 150m: 1:26.78 29.78 200m: 1:56.64 29.86

3. DEMŠAR, Blaž 97 PK Olimpija 1:57.19+0,61 659
50m: 26.88 26.88 100m: 56.70 29.82 150m: 1:27.12 30.42 200m: 1:57.19 30.07

4. ODER, Gašper 99 PK Fužinar 1:57.43+0,64 655
50m: 27.34 27.34 100m: 57.45 30.11 150m: 1:27.84 30.39 200m: 1:57.43 29.59

5. LOVŠIN, Robert 99 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:57.59+0,58 652
50m: 27.19 27.19 100m: 56.92 29.73 150m: 1:27.43 30.51 200m: 1:57.59 30.16

6. CELIK, Doga 91 Turkey 1:57.73+0,45 650
50m: 26.86 26.86 100m: 56.82 29.96 150m: 1:27.70 30.88 200m: 1:57.73 30.03

7. GURDAL, Arda 90 Turkey 1:58.82+0,74 632
50m: 27.64 27.64 100m: 57.58 29.94 150m: 1:28.40 30.82 200m: 1:58.82 30.42

8. DOLOS, Panagiotis-Ioannis 99 Gsperist 2:00.03+0,69 613
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 59.45 31.25 150m: 1:30.46 31.01 200m: 2:00.03 29.57

9. ŠENICA, Andraž 99 PK Ljubljana 2:00.96 599
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 57.81 30.01 150m: 1:28.97 31.16 200m: 2:00.96 31.99

10. MAJCEN GOVC, Filip 00 ŠD Delfin 2:01.28 594
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 59.26 30.91 150m: 1:30.75 31.49 200m: 2:01.28 30.53

11. TOMAN, Jan 99 PK Gorenjska banka 2:01.37 593
50m: 28.53 28.53 100m: 59.24 30.71 150m: 1:30.40 31.16 200m: 2:01.37 30.97

12. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:02.11 582
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 59.08 31.21 150m: 1:30.57 31.49 200m: 2:02.11 31.54

13. ŠTIH, Gašper 01 PK Olimpija 2:03.11 568
50m: 27.38 27.38 100m: 57.71 30.33 150m: 1:30.11 32.40 200m: 2:03.11 33.00

14. POPOVIĆ, Grega 97 PK Branik 2:03.92+0,80 557
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:01.64 31.91 150m: 1:33.21 31.57 200m: 2:03.92 30.71

15. KLEMENC, Peter 01 PK Ljubljana 2:04.29 552
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:00.04 30.93 150m: 1:32.39 32.35 200m: 2:04.29 31.90

16. RIHTER, Žan 00 PK Fužinar 2:05.59 535
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:01.59 31.73 150m: 1:34.22 32.63 200m: 2:05.59 31.37

17. MIHOVEC, Miha 98 PK Zvezda 2:05.92 531
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:02.12 32.40 150m: 1:34.08 31.96 200m: 2:05.92 31.84

18. PEČAR, Rok 01 PK Gorenjska banka 2:05.93 531
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:01.32 31.62 150m: 1:34.08 32.76 200m: 2:05.93 31.85
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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 23, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

19. ARKO, Jan 00 Plavalni klub Ribnica 2:06.31 526
50m: 28.90 28.90 100m: 1:00.81 31.91 150m: 1:33.60 32.79 200m: 2:06.31 32.71

20. ČUDEN, Anže 91 PK Triglav Kranj 2:07.30 514
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:01.74 32.39 150m: 1:34.45 32.71 200m: 2:07.30 32.85

21. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:08.32 502
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:02.60 32.88 150m: 1:35.82 33.22 200m: 2:08.32 32.50

22. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:08.42+0,45 501
50m: 27.91 27.91 100m: 1:00.69 32.78 150m: 1:34.68 33.99 200m: 2:08.42 33.74

23. HOMAN, Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 2:08.44 500
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:03.03 32.82 150m: 1:35.65 32.62 200m: 2:08.44 32.79

SUŠEC, Miha 00 PK Velenje 2:08.44 500
50m: 30.04 30.04 100m: 1:02.09 32.05 150m: 1:35.33 33.24 200m: 2:08.44 33.11

25. GERŠAK, Luka 99 PK Velenje 2:08.93+0,66 495
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:02.27 32.74 150m: 1:35.95 33.68 200m: 2:08.93 32.98

26. TODOROVSKI, Martin 99 Pk Beta 2:09.27 491
50m: 28.67 28.67 100m: 1:00.88 32.21 150m: 1:35.46 34.58 200m: 2:09.27 33.81

27. SBRUGNERA, Riccardo 00 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:09.29 491
50m: 29.41 29.41 100m: 1:02.63 33.22 150m: 1:37.01 34.38 200m: 2:09.29 32.28

28. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:10.67+0,44 475
50m: 28.93 28.93 100m: 1:01.02 32.09 150m: 1:35.31 34.29 200m: 2:10.67 35.36

29. ZABAV, Marko 00 ŠD Delfin 2:11.26 469
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:02.16 32.69 150m: 1:36.22 34.06 200m: 2:11.26 35.04

30. LEKIĆ, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:11.86 462
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:04.12 32.85 150m: 1:38.51 34.39 200m: 2:11.86 33.35

31. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK Barakuda 2:11.94+0,89 462
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:04.49 33.97 150m: 1:38.52 34.03 200m: 2:11.94 33.42

32. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:12.92 451
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:04.05 33.95 150m: 1:39.52 35.47 200m: 2:12.92 33.40

33. POHOREC, Matija 01 PK Velenje 2:13.20 449
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:03.56 33.53 150m: 1:38.18 34.62 200m: 2:13.20 35.02

34. CENE, Rok 01 PK Neptun 2:13.26 448
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:04.44 33.70 150m: 1:39.91 35.47 200m: 2:13.26 33.35

35. DOSE, Denis 01 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:13.30 448
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:04.70 33.72 150m: 1:39.34 34.64 200m: 2:13.30 33.96

36. GRADIŠEK, Aljoša 96 PK Velenje 2:13.94 441
50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:03.12 32.90 150m: 1:38.41 35.29 200m: 2:13.94 35.53

37. DUJAKOVIĆ, Vladan 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:14.67 434
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:04.66 34.17 150m: 1:39.98 35.32 200m: 2:14.67 34.69

38. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:15.23+0,75 429
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:04.85 34.35 150m: 1:40.54 35.69 200m: 2:15.23 34.69

39. BENČIČ, Jaša 02 PK Biser 2:17.80 405
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:06.14 35.00 150m: 1:41.97 35.83 200m: 2:17.80 35.83

40. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Crna Gora 2:18.21 401
50m: 25.11 25.11 100m: 54.49 29.38 150m: 1:39.83 45.34 200m: 2:18.21 38.38
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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 23, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

41. SAIN, Simone 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:18.67 397
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:06.17 35.07 150m: 1:42.65 36.48 200m: 2:18.67 36.02

42. MATANOVIČ, Dani 02 PK Velenje 2:19.11 394
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:07.37 34.70 150m: 1:43.23 35.86 200m: 2:19.11 35.88

43. VIDENŠEK, David 01 PK Neptun 2:20.08 386
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:06.35 35.48 150m: 1:43.49 37.14 200m: 2:20.08 36.59

44. BRLEK, Maj 03 PK Biser 2:20.84 379
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:06.89 36.13 200m: 2:20.84 1:13.95

45. VUČANOVIĆ, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 2:21.22+0,75 376
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:08.23 35.66 150m: 1:45.53 37.30 200m: 2:21.22 35.69

46. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:21.65 373
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:07.10 35.52 150m: 1:45.01 37.91 200m: 2:21.65 36.64

47. ZABUKOVEC, Teo 01 PK Biser 2:22.79 364
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:06.78 35.30 150m: 1:43.78 37.00 200m: 2:22.79 39.01

VOVK ŠULGAJ, Enej 02 PK Neptun 2:22.79 364
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:07.49 36.53 150m: 1:45.79 38.30 200m: 2:22.79 37.00

49. DORČIĆ, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 2:23.20 361
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m: 1:07.84 35.68 150m: 1:45.67 37.83 200m: 2:23.20 37.53

50. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.20 353
50m: 32.70 32.70 100m: 1:09.00 36.30 150m: 1:47.50 38.50 200m: 2:24.20 36.70

51. BABIĆ, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 2:24.94 348
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:08.41 36.35 150m: 1:47.45 39.04 200m: 2:24.94 37.49

52. LOVŠIN, Vid 03 Plavalni klub Ribnica 2:26.10 340
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:09.77 37.10 150m: 1:48.10 38.33 200m: 2:26.10 38.00

53. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 2:26.53 337
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:10.75 37.60 150m: 1:49.98 39.23 200m: 2:26.53 36.55

54. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 PK Barakuda 2:27.58 330
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:11.93 38.91 150m: 1:51.39 39.46 200m: 2:27.58 36.19

55. TURK, Matic 04 PK Biser 2:27.72 329
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:11.72 38.21 150m: 1:51.06 39.34 200m: 2:27.72 36.66

56. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:28.18 326
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:12.18 38.14 150m: 1:50.87 38.69 200m: 2:28.18 37.31

57. MORAČA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 2:29.27+0,66 319
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:13.22 38.47 150m: 1:52.78 39.56 200m: 2:29.27 36.49

58. TOPIĆ, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:29.42 318
50m: 34.02 34.02 100m: 1:12.44 38.42 150m: 1:51.20 38.76 200m: 2:29.42 38.22

59. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 2:31.21 306
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:13.68 38.52 150m: 1:53.23 39.55 200m: 2:31.21 37.98

60. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 2:31.53 305
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:13.97 39.40 150m: 1:53.91 39.94 200m: 2:31.53 37.62

61. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 2:31.68 304
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:14.40 38.99 150m: 1:53.70 39.30 200m: 2:31.68 37.98

62. POPOVIĆ, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 2:32.67 298
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:13.20 38.66 150m: 1:53.47 40.27 200m: 2:32.67 39.20
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Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016
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63. ČIROVIČ, Filip 04 Plavalni klub Ribnica 2:36.89 274
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:15.80 40.43 150m: 1:57.58 41.78 200m: 2:36.89 39.31

64. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 2:37.31 272
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:16.11 41.15 150m: 1:57.66 41.55 200m: 2:37.31 39.65

65. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Olymp, BL 2:40.90 254
50m: 36.29 36.29 100m: 1:17.80 41.51 150m: 1:59.68 41.88 200m: 2:40.90 41.22

66. JUSIČIĆ, Emir 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:41.63 251
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:19.08 41.21 150m: 2:00.99 41.91 200m: 2:41.63 40.64

67. TRAMOŠLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 2:42.92 245
50m: 36.56 36.56 100m: 1:18.81 42.25 150m: 2:02.84 44.03 200m: 2:42.92 40.08

68. JOKIĆ, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 2:44.87 236
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:17.62 42.06 150m: 2:01.59 43.97 200m: 2:44.87 43.28

69. KREMENOVIĆ, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 2:48.03 223
50m: 38.49 38.49 100m: 1:21.76 43.27 150m: 2:05.68 43.92 200m: 2:48.03 42.35

70. RAĐAN, Vuk 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:51.94 208
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:22.85 44.98 150m: 2:09.06 46.21 200m: 2:51.94 42.88

71. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:52.18+0,46 207
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:22.04 43.22 150m: 2:08.87 46.83 200m: 2:52.18 43.31

72. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:52.28+0,73 207
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:23.56 46.39 150m: 2:10.17 46.61 200m: 2:52.28 42.11

73. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 2:53.48 203
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:21.50 43.97 150m: 2:08.51 47.01 200m: 2:53.48 44.97

74. ČAVRAG, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:54.45 199
50m: 40.50 40.50 100m: 1:25.19 44.69 150m: 2:11.79 46.60 200m: 2:54.45 42.66

75. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:54.88+0,41 198
50m: 40.00 40.00 100m: 1:26.54 46.54 150m: 2:10.81 44.27 200m: 2:54.88 44.07

76. BUDIŠA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:56.61+0,75 192
50m: 40.82 40.82 100m: 1:25.93 45.11 150m: 2:14.12 48.19 200m: 2:56.61 42.49

77. BARIŠIĆ, Slaven 02 Mladost, BL 2:58.05 188
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:23.55 46.60 150m: 2:12.62 49.07 200m: 2:58.05 45.43

78. KOVAČEVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Aqua Star, BL 3:01.45 177
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:24.13 46.62 150m: 2:13.62 49.49 200m: 3:01.45 47.83

79. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 3:05.06 167
50m: 43.06 43.06 100m: 1:31.08 48.02 150m: 2:22.14 51.06 200m: 3:05.06 42.92

80. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 3:05.40 166
50m: 42.92 42.92 100m: 1:30.08 47.16 150m: 2:20.13 50.05 200m: 3:05.40 45.27

81. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 3:08.27 159
50m: 43.40 43.40 100m: 1:32.06 48.66 150m: 2:22.74 50.68 200m: 3:08.27 45.53

82. MILIĆEVIĆ, Vladimir 04 Olymp, BL 3:14.24 144
50m: 42.50 42.50 100m: 1:33.42 50.92 150m: 2:26.20 52.78 200m: 3:14.24 48.04

83. TOPIĆ, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 3:16.87 139
50m: 43.15 43.15 100m: 1:36.67 53.52 150m: 2:27.93 51.26 200m: 3:16.87 48.94

84. KATIĆ, Petar 03 22. April - Banja Luka 3:18.90 134
50m: 43.82 43.82 100m: 1:35.15 51.33 150m: 2:27.76 52.61 200m: 3:18.90 51.14
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85. SAVANOVIĆ, Sergej 07 Aqua Star, BL 3:19.24 134
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:35.63 51.88 150m: 2:28.66 53.03 200m: 3:19.24 50.58

86. DAMJANOVIĆ, Ognjen 05 22. April - Banja Luka 3:27.21 119
50m: 44.53 44.53 100m: 1:40.26 55.73 150m: 2:34.93 54.67 200m: 3:27.21 52.28

87. BREZAR, Damjan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:08.18 69
50m: 52.35 52.35 100m: 1:58.22 1:05.87 150m: 3:01.67 1:03.45 200m: 4:08.18 1:06.51

88. RADOŠEVIĆ, Slavko 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:20.05 60
50m: 57.98 57.98 100m: 2:06.85 1:08.87 150m: 3:12.81 1:05.96 200m: 4:20.05 1:07.24

89. ĆURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 4:28.41 54
50m: 53.25 53.25 150m: 3:12.30 2:19.05 200m: 4:28.41 1:16.11

90. RADOŠEVIĆ, Petar 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:39.58 48
50m: 1:04.68 1:04.68 150m: 3:32.82 2:28.14 200m: 4:39.58 1:06.76

DNF MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 22. April - Banja Luka

D

1. ODER, Gašper 99 PK Fužinar 1:57.43+0,64 655
50m: 27.34 27.34 100m: 57.45 30.11 150m: 1:27.84 30.39 200m: 1:57.43 29.59

2. LOVŠIN, Robert 99 Plavalni klub Ribnica 1:57.59+0,58 652
50m: 27.19 27.19 100m: 56.92 29.73 150m: 1:27.43 30.51 200m: 1:57.59 30.16

3. DOLOS, Panagiotis-Ioannis 99 Gsperist 2:00.03+0,69 613
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 59.45 31.25 150m: 1:30.46 31.01 200m: 2:00.03 29.57

4. ŠENICA, Andraž 99 PK Ljubljana 2:00.96 599
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 57.81 30.01 150m: 1:28.97 31.16 200m: 2:00.96 31.99

5. TOMAN, Jan 99 PK Gorenjska banka 2:01.37 593
50m: 28.53 28.53 100m: 59.24 30.71 150m: 1:30.40 31.16 200m: 2:01.37 30.97

6. MIHOVEC, Miha 98 PK Zvezda 2:05.92 531
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:02.12 32.40 150m: 1:34.08 31.96 200m: 2:05.92 31.84

7. HOMAN, Urban 99 PK Gorenjska banka 2:08.44 500
50m: 30.21 30.21 100m: 1:03.03 32.82 150m: 1:35.65 32.62 200m: 2:08.44 32.79

8. GERŠAK, Luka 99 PK Velenje 2:08.93+0,66 495
50m: 29.53 29.53 100m: 1:02.27 32.74 150m: 1:35.95 33.68 200m: 2:08.93 32.98

9. TODOROVSKI, Martin 99 Pk Beta 2:09.27 491
50m: 28.67 28.67 100m: 1:00.88 32.21 150m: 1:35.46 34.58 200m: 2:09.27 33.81

10. GAJIC, Filip 99 PK Barakuda 2:11.94+0,89 462
50m: 30.52 30.52 100m: 1:04.49 33.97 150m: 1:38.52 34.03 200m: 2:11.94 33.42

C

1. MAJCEN GOVC, Filip 00 ŠD Delfin 2:01.28 594
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 59.26 30.91 150m: 1:30.75 31.49 200m: 2:01.28 30.53

2. KOVAČIĆ, Marko 01 22. April - Banja Luka 2:02.11 582
50m: 27.87 27.87 100m: 59.08 31.21 150m: 1:30.57 31.49 200m: 2:02.11 31.54

3. ŠTIH, Gašper 01 PK Olimpija 2:03.11 568
50m: 27.38 27.38 100m: 57.71 30.33 150m: 1:30.11 32.40 200m: 2:03.11 33.00
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4. KLEMENC, Peter 01 PK Ljubljana 2:04.29 552
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:00.04 30.93 150m: 1:32.39 32.35 200m: 2:04.29 31.90

5. RIHTER, Žan 00 PK Fužinar 2:05.59 535
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:01.59 31.73 150m: 1:34.22 32.63 200m: 2:05.59 31.37

6. PEČAR, Rok 01 PK Gorenjska banka 2:05.93 531
50m: 29.70 29.70 100m: 1:01.32 31.62 150m: 1:34.08 32.76 200m: 2:05.93 31.85

7. ARKO, Jan 00 Plavalni klub Ribnica 2:06.31 526
50m: 28.90 28.90 100m: 1:00.81 31.91 150m: 1:33.60 32.79 200m: 2:06.31 32.71

8. MATIC, Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 2:08.32 502
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:02.60 32.88 150m: 1:35.82 33.22 200m: 2:08.32 32.50

9. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:08.42+0,45 501
50m: 27.91 27.91 100m: 1:00.69 32.78 150m: 1:34.68 33.99 200m: 2:08.42 33.74

10. SUŠEC, Miha 00 PK Velenje 2:08.44 500
50m: 30.04 30.04 100m: 1:02.09 32.05 150m: 1:35.33 33.24 200m: 2:08.44 33.11

11. SBRUGNERA, Riccardo 00 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:09.29 491
50m: 29.41 29.41 100m: 1:02.63 33.22 150m: 1:37.01 34.38 200m: 2:09.29 32.28

12. MIRNIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 2:10.67+0,44 475
50m: 28.93 28.93 100m: 1:01.02 32.09 150m: 1:35.31 34.29 200m: 2:10.67 35.36

13. ZABAV, Marko 00 ŠD Delfin 2:11.26 469
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 1:02.16 32.69 150m: 1:36.22 34.06 200m: 2:11.26 35.04

14. POHOREC, Matija 01 PK Velenje 2:13.20 449
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:03.56 33.53 150m: 1:38.18 34.62 200m: 2:13.20 35.02

15. CENE, Rok 01 PK Neptun 2:13.26 448
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:04.44 33.70 150m: 1:39.91 35.47 200m: 2:13.26 33.35

16. DOSE, Denis 01 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:13.30 448
50m: 30.98 30.98 100m: 1:04.70 33.72 150m: 1:39.34 34.64 200m: 2:13.30 33.96

17. VIDENŠEK, David 01 PK Neptun 2:20.08 386
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:06.35 35.48 150m: 1:43.49 37.14 200m: 2:20.08 36.59

18. KREMENOVIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 2:21.65 373
50m: 31.58 31.58 100m: 1:07.10 35.52 150m: 1:45.01 37.91 200m: 2:21.65 36.64

19. ZABUKOVEC, Teo 01 PK Biser 2:22.79 364
50m: 31.48 31.48 100m: 1:06.78 35.30 150m: 1:43.78 37.00 200m: 2:22.79 39.01

20. DORČIĆ, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 2:23.20 361
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m: 1:07.84 35.68 150m: 1:45.67 37.83 200m: 2:23.20 37.53

21. BABIĆ, Marko 00 Olymp, BL 2:24.94 348
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:08.41 36.35 150m: 1:47.45 39.04 200m: 2:24.94 37.49

22. POPOVIĆ, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 2:32.67 298
50m: 34.54 34.54 100m: 1:13.20 38.66 150m: 1:53.47 40.27 200m: 2:32.67 39.20
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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 23, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

B

1. LEKIĆ, Jovan 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:11.86 462
50m: 31.27 31.27 100m: 1:04.12 32.85 150m: 1:38.51 34.39 200m: 2:11.86 33.35

2. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:12.92 451
50m: 30.10 30.10 100m: 1:04.05 33.95 150m: 1:39.52 35.47 200m: 2:12.92 33.40

3. DUJAKOVIĆ, Vladan 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:14.67 434
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:04.66 34.17 150m: 1:39.98 35.32 200m: 2:14.67 34.69

4. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:15.23+0,75 429
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:04.85 34.35 150m: 1:40.54 35.69 200m: 2:15.23 34.69

5. BENČIČ, Jaša 02 PK Biser 2:17.80 405
50m: 31.14 31.14 100m: 1:06.14 35.00 150m: 1:41.97 35.83 200m: 2:17.80 35.83

6. SAIN, Simone 02 RN Adria Monfalcone 2:18.67 397
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:06.17 35.07 150m: 1:42.65 36.48 200m: 2:18.67 36.02

7. MATANOVIČ, Dani 02 PK Velenje 2:19.11 394
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:07.37 34.70 150m: 1:43.23 35.86 200m: 2:19.11 35.88

8. BRLEK, Maj 03 PK Biser 2:20.84 379
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:06.89 36.13 200m: 2:20.84 1:13.95

9. VUČANOVIĆ, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 2:21.22+0,75 376
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:08.23 35.66 150m: 1:45.53 37.30 200m: 2:21.22 35.69

10. VOVK ŠULGAJ, Enej 02 PK Neptun 2:22.79 364
50m: 30.96 30.96 100m: 1:07.49 36.53 150m: 1:45.79 38.30 200m: 2:22.79 37.00

11. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 22. April - Banja Luka 2:24.20 353
50m: 32.70 32.70 100m: 1:09.00 36.30 150m: 1:47.50 38.50 200m: 2:24.20 36.70

12. LOVŠIN, Vid 03 Plavalni klub Ribnica 2:26.10 340
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:09.77 37.10 150m: 1:48.10 38.33 200m: 2:26.10 38.00

13. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 2:26.53 337
50m: 33.15 33.15 100m: 1:10.75 37.60 150m: 1:49.98 39.23 200m: 2:26.53 36.55

14. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 2:31.21 306
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:13.68 38.52 150m: 1:53.23 39.55 200m: 2:31.21 37.98

15. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 2:31.68 304
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:14.40 38.99 150m: 1:53.70 39.30 200m: 2:31.68 37.98

16. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Olymp, BL 2:40.90 254
50m: 36.29 36.29 100m: 1:17.80 41.51 150m: 1:59.68 41.88 200m: 2:40.90 41.22

17. JUSIČIĆ, Emir 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:41.63 251
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:19.08 41.21 150m: 2:00.99 41.91 200m: 2:41.63 40.64

18. TRAMOŠLJIKA, Mateja 02 Olymp, BL 2:42.92 245
50m: 36.56 36.56 100m: 1:18.81 42.25 150m: 2:02.84 44.03 200m: 2:42.92 40.08

19. JOKIĆ, Ognjen 03 Mladost, BL 2:44.87 236
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:17.62 42.06 150m: 2:01.59 43.97 200m: 2:44.87 43.28

20. ČAVRAG, Luka 02 22. April - Banja Luka 2:54.45 199
50m: 40.50 40.50 100m: 1:25.19 44.69 150m: 2:11.79 46.60 200m: 2:54.45 42.66

21. BARIŠIĆ, Slaven 02 Mladost, BL 2:58.05 188
50m: 36.95 36.95 100m: 1:23.55 46.60 150m: 2:12.62 49.07 200m: 2:58.05 45.43

22. KATIĆ, Petar 03 22. April - Banja Luka 3:18.90 134
50m: 43.82 43.82 100m: 1:35.15 51.33 150m: 2:27.76 52.61 200m: 3:18.90 51.14
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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 23, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

DNF MITROVIĆ, Miloš 02 22. April - Banja Luka

A

1. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 PK Barakuda 2:27.58 330
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:11.93 38.91 150m: 1:51.39 39.46 200m: 2:27.58 36.19

2. TURK, Matic 04 PK Biser 2:27.72 329
50m: 33.51 33.51 100m: 1:11.72 38.21 150m: 1:51.06 39.34 200m: 2:27.72 36.66

3. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 2:28.18 326
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:12.18 38.14 150m: 1:50.87 38.69 200m: 2:28.18 37.31

4. MORAČA, Luka 05 22. April - Banja Luka 2:29.27+0,66 319
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:13.22 38.47 150m: 1:52.78 39.56 200m: 2:29.27 36.49

5. TOPIĆ, Aleksandar 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:29.42 318
50m: 34.02 34.02 100m: 1:12.44 38.42 150m: 1:51.20 38.76 200m: 2:29.42 38.22

6. LAKIĆ, Aleksa 04 Olymp, BL 2:31.53 305
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:13.97 39.40 150m: 1:53.91 39.94 200m: 2:31.53 37.62

7. ČIROVIČ, Filip 04 Plavalni klub Ribnica 2:36.89 274
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:15.80 40.43 150m: 1:57.58 41.78 200m: 2:36.89 39.31

8. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 2:37.31 272
50m: 34.96 34.96 100m: 1:16.11 41.15 150m: 1:57.66 41.55 200m: 2:37.31 39.65

9. KREMENOVIĆ, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 2:48.03 223
50m: 38.49 38.49 100m: 1:21.76 43.27 150m: 2:05.68 43.92 200m: 2:48.03 42.35

10. RAĐAN, Vuk 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:51.94 208
50m: 37.87 37.87 100m: 1:22.85 44.98 150m: 2:09.06 46.21 200m: 2:51.94 42.88

11. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:52.18+0,46 207
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:22.04 43.22 150m: 2:08.87 46.83 200m: 2:52.18 43.31

12. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:52.28+0,73 207
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:23.56 46.39 150m: 2:10.17 46.61 200m: 2:52.28 42.11

13. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 2:53.48 203
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:21.50 43.97 150m: 2:08.51 47.01 200m: 2:53.48 44.97

14. MUDRIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 2:54.88+0,41 198
50m: 40.00 40.00 100m: 1:26.54 46.54 150m: 2:10.81 44.27 200m: 2:54.88 44.07

15. BUDIŠA, Relja 04 22. April - Banja Luka 2:56.61+0,75 192
50m: 40.82 40.82 100m: 1:25.93 45.11 150m: 2:14.12 48.19 200m: 2:56.61 42.49

16. KOVAČEVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Aqua Star, BL 3:01.45 177
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:24.13 46.62 150m: 2:13.62 49.49 200m: 3:01.45 47.83

17. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 3:05.06 167
50m: 43.06 43.06 100m: 1:31.08 48.02 150m: 2:22.14 51.06 200m: 3:05.06 42.92

18. MILIĆEVIĆ, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 3:05.40 166
50m: 42.92 42.92 100m: 1:30.08 47.16 150m: 2:20.13 50.05 200m: 3:05.40 45.27

19. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 3:08.27 159
50m: 43.40 43.40 100m: 1:32.06 48.66 150m: 2:22.74 50.68 200m: 3:08.27 45.53

20. MILIĆEVIĆ, Vladimir 04 Olymp, BL 3:14.24 144
50m: 42.50 42.50 100m: 1:33.42 50.92 150m: 2:26.20 52.78 200m: 3:14.24 48.04
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VII Međunarodni plivački miting „22 april“
Banja Luka, 23. - 24.4.2016

Disciplina 23, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

21. TOPIĆ, Andrej 05 Mladost, BL 3:16.87 139
50m: 43.15 43.15 100m: 1:36.67 53.52 150m: 2:27.93 51.26 200m: 3:16.87 48.94

22. SAVANOVIĆ, Sergej 07 Aqua Star, BL 3:19.24 134
50m: 43.75 43.75 100m: 1:35.63 51.88 150m: 2:28.66 53.03 200m: 3:19.24 50.58

23. DAMJANOVIĆ, Ognjen 05 22. April - Banja Luka 3:27.21 119
50m: 44.53 44.53 100m: 1:40.26 55.73 150m: 2:34.93 54.67 200m: 3:27.21 52.28

24. BREZAR, Damjan 08 22. April - Banja Luka 4:08.18 69
50m: 52.35 52.35 100m: 1:58.22 1:05.87 150m: 3:01.67 1:03.45 200m: 4:08.18 1:06.51

25. RADOŠEVIĆ, Slavko 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:20.05 60
50m: 57.98 57.98 100m: 2:06.85 1:08.87 150m: 3:12.81 1:05.96 200m: 4:20.05 1:07.24

26. ĆURLIK, Boris 09 22. April - Banja Luka 4:28.41 54
50m: 53.25 53.25 150m: 3:12.30 2:19.05 200m: 4:28.41 1:16.11

27. RADOŠEVIĆ, Petar 07 22. April - Banja Luka 4:39.58 48
50m: 1:04.68 1:04.68 150m: 3:32.82 2:28.14 200m: 4:39.58 1:06.76


